
SBM Männer und B- Jugend

Owingen, 03.02.07

Klasse

Männer gr.-röm
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

120kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominic Volk KSV Hofstetten
PS 11:0

32
0:30

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  1  0  11 2

2 Maximilian  Schweiger KSV Rheinfelden
3:10

01 Fr
0:45

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Frank Höfler KSV Taisersdorf
Fr

SS 5:0

51
TÜ 12:0

42
 2  9  1  1  2  0  17 1
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